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L ! ACADEMIC CALENDAR(2025-2026)
Month:-- April
01,04.2025 Tuesday EID-UL - FITR
02.04.2025 Wednesday | PTM (Annual report Card)
03.04.2025 Thursday Dress , Books,
to to Copies & Stationaries
05,04.2025 Saturday Distribution
06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami
07.04.2025 Monday Annual Day celebration
08.04.2025 Tuesday First day of new Academic session (2025 — 26)
Month:-- MAY
10.05.2025 Saturday _English & Hindi Hand writing competition
12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Pumnima
27.05.2025 Tuesday PT-1
to to i
30.05.2025 Friday EXAM
31.05.2025 Saturday Water Melon Day / Red Day celebration
Month:--- JUNE
07.06.2025 Saturday 12 P.T.M (PT - | Resu't)
09.06.2025 Monday Mango Day celebration
10.06.2025 Tuesday SUMMER
to to -
- | 26.06.2025 Thursday VACATION
Month:-- JULY
05.07.2025 Saturday Music (Vocal) Competition
06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram
19.07.2025 Saturday Recitation competition
26.07.2025 Saturday Blue Day / Rainy Day Celebration
Month:--- AUGUST
02.08.2025 Saturday Rakhi making competiticn
09,08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day celebration
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmasthami
27.08.2025 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi
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. . Month:--- SEFTEMBER

05.09.2025 Friday ID-E-MILAD
06.09.2025 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration
08.09.2025 Monday Computer

to 1o Practical
13.09.2025 Saturday Exam
15.09.2025 Monday Half

to to Yearly
22.09.2025 Monday Exam
27.09.2025 Saturday Dance competition
30.09.2025 Tuesday Dussehra
Month:-- OCTOBER

05.10 2025 Sunday Holiday
02.10.2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti
11.10.2025 Saturday Diya making competition
18.10,2025 Saturday PT.M — Il [Half yearly report card)
20.10.2025 Monday Rangoli competition
21.10.2025 Tuesday Diwall

to to &
27.10.2025 Monday Chhath holiday

Month:— NOVEMBER
14.11.2025 Friday Children’s Day celebration
29.11.2025 Saturday Share & Care Festival
Month:— December
14.12.2025 Sunday shri khagesh Chandra Jha Punya Tithi
17.12.2025 Wednesday | PT-l
to to -

20.12.2025 Saturday Exam
25.12.2025 Thursday X’ Mas Day i
29,12.2025 Monday 3™ Annual Day / Sports Day celebration
31.12.2025 Wednesday | Winter

to to -
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Month:— JANUARY
04.01.2026 Sunday Vacation
10.01.2026 Saturday PT.M— Il ( PT -Il Report Card)
14.01.2026 Wednesday | Makar Sankranti
23.01.2026 Friday _Saraswati Puja celebration
24.01.2026 Saturday Orange Day celebration
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day celebration
28.01.2026 Wednesday | Food Festival
Month:— February
14.02.2026 Saturday Exhibition
15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
Month:— MARCH
03.03.2026 Tuesday Holi
to to -
05.03.2026 Thursday Holiday
09.03.2026 Monday Computer
to to Practical
14.03.2026 Saturday Exam
16.03.2026 Monday Annual
to to -
24.03.2024 Tuesday Exam
26.03.2026 Thursday Ram Navami
Month:— April
02.04.2026 Thursday PT.M — IV (Annual report card)
03.04.2026 Friday Dress , Books,
to to Copies & Stationaries
06.04.2026 Monday | Distribution
07.04.2026 TUESDAY First Day of new academic session (2026-27)
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